2010 MSHSL Section 3A Championships

Adrian Golf Course Oct. 28,
PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Adrian 49
2 Canby 95
3 Mt Lk Butter 112
4 Montevideo 125
5 Redwood Valley 144
6 Jackson Cty Central 156
7 Hbcee 166
8 Luverne 196
9 Windom 233
10 Worthington 237
11 Bold 298
12 Murry Ct Central 317
13 Spring Cedar Comf 341
14 Tracy Milroy 375

Incomplete Teams: Maccray, Mt Lk Christ, Pipestone, Lakeview, Yellow Med East, Sw

1. Adrian

4 Megan Sauer, 10

6 Austyn Thier, 11

11 Nicole Slater, 9

13 Jordin Kopplow, 10

15 Morgan Sauer, 8

35 Alissa Sauer, 12

66 Hunter Hieronimus, 1
Total Time = 1:18:22.9

2. Canby
1 Leah Jessen, 9
7 Sariah Cheadle, 8

24 Ashley Grengs, 7

31 Dana Kraus, 12

32 Erin Kamrath, 11

51 Morgan Merritt, 9

54 Meghan Travis, 8
Total Time = 1:21:18.4
3. Mt Lk Butter

9 Lydia Hildebrandt, 8

10 Stacey Harder, 9
18 Karina Fast, 12
33 Brianna Southivong,
42 Jessie Sawatzky, 11
55 Brooke Fast, 9
59 Clarice Wallert, 12
Total Time = 1:22:29.4
4. Montevideo
17 Hannah Ehling, 12
25 Trisha Jakobs, 8
26 MaKena Hofer, 11
28 Jamilah Carson, 8
29 Heather Rickert, 12
34 Eleni Binsfeld, 11
38 Addie Reinert, 10

Total Time = 1:23:40.7

5. Redwood Valley

2 Gabi Swoboda, 12
22 Mary Fixsen, 8
36 Evan Buysee, 12
40 Nicole Bunting, 7
44 Stacy Liebl, 10
46 Tessa Heiling, 10
49 Megan Riley, 10
Total Time = 1:24:02.3

6. Jackson Cty Central

14 Jade Holthe, 8

16 Jadin Bezdicek, 7

23 Leslie Handzus, 12
41 Angela Handzus, 10
62 Megan Johnson, 12

65 Kinbrae Bezdicek, 12
67 Sarah Voehl, 12
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Girls

AVG. TIME SPREAD

35 66 15:40.6 0:32.6
51 54 16:15.7 2:13.6
55 59 16:29.9 1:51.9
34 38 16:44.2 0:37.6
46 49 16:48.5 2:36.4
65 67 16:55.0 2:27.3
70 75 17:00.9 2:36.9
81 88 17:15.5 3:11.0
17:43.2 4:04.4

73 77 17:41.2 0:43.9
94 18:27.6 4:38.6
91 92 18:42.2 3:27.0
79 89 18:43.2 1:22.6
93 19:35.6 3:45.3

Total Time = 1:24:34.8
7. Hbcee
5 Whitney Wilgenburg,
21 Siera Wilgenburg, 11
30 Jenna Wilgenburg, 8
53 Susanna Bekedam, 9
57 Harlie Kelderman, 8
70 Amanda Crawford, 9
75 Gabby Leuthje, 9
Total Time = 1:25:04.1
8. Luverne
3 Makayla Hohn, 9
19 Anna Tofteland, 9
50 Naomi Dooyema, 8
60 Erin Sietsema, 7
64 Ashlie Hess, 12
81 Lauren Witte, 12
88 Emilie Baartman, 10
Total Time = 1:26:17.3
9. Windom
8 Emily Turner, 12
27 Meredith Hentges, 11
45 Kyllie willard, 11
71 Emily Axford, 9
82 Mary Green, 10
Total Time = 1:28:36.0
10. Worthington
37 Meredith Moore, 7
39 Alicia Darling, 8
47 Stephanie Jaycox, 10
56 Sade Potter, 9
58 Sarah Cham, 12
73 Ariana Lopez, 9
77 Kari Suby, 11
Total Time = 1:28:25.8
11. Bold
12 Jessica Senkyr, 8
48 Mariah Lundstrum, 12
68 Jamilla Stimpel, 10
83 Liz Hatch, 7
87 Josie Lilja, 8
94 Misty Brooks, 12
Total Time = 1:32:17.6
12. Murry Ct Central
20 Lexy Gleis, 12
63 Crystal Van Iperen,
69 Breanna Breberg, 9
80 Jamie Schnoor, 10
85 Sarah Sescher, 10
91 Emily Sescher, 8
92 Amelia Soetebier, 8
Total Time = 1:33:30.6
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13. Spring Cedar Comf

52
61
74
76
78
79
89

PLACE SCORE

Emily Scholtz, 12
Tiffany Davis, 8
Megan Lipetzky, 11
Meghan Plotz, 12
Elizabeth Groebner,
Morghan Trebesch, 8
Emily Vogel, 8

17:53.8
18:11.3
18:59.9
19:14.5
9 19:16.4
19:20.0
21:00.8

Total Time = 1:33:35.9 Total Places = 341
TEAM
FINISHER TIME

1 Leah Jessen, 9 14:50.9
2 Gabi Swoboda, 12 14:58.4
3 Makayla Hohn, 9 15:15.2
4 Megan Sauer, 10 15:22.6
5 Whitney Wilgenburg, 12 15:24.4
6 Austyn Thier, 11 15:31.4
7 Sariah Cheadle, 8 15:37.3
8 Emily Turner, 12 15:38.2
9 Lydia Hildebrandt, 8 15:39.6
10 Stacey Harder, 9 15:41.0
11 Nicole Slater, 9 15:44.5
12 Jessica Senkyr, 8 15:45.4
13 Jordin Kopplow, 10 15:49.2
14 Jade Holthe, 8 15:53.9
15 Morgan Sauer, 8 15:55.2
16 Jadin Bezdicek, 7 16:03.9
17 Hannah Ehling, 12 16:17.5
18 Karina Fast, 12 16:24.3
19 Anna Tofteland, 9 16:38.8
20 Lexy Gleis, 12 16:42.0
21 Siera Wilgenburg, 11 16:43.8
22 Mary Fixsen, 8 16:45.3
23 Leslie Handzus, 12 16:46.2
24 Ashley Grengs, 7 16:47.1
25 Trisha Jakobs, 8 16:47.2
26 MaKena Hofer, 11 16:47.2
27 Meredith Hentges, 11 16:48.2
28 Jamilah Carson, 8 16:53.7
29 Heather Rickert, 12 16:55.1
30 Jenna Wilgenburg, 8 16:58.0
31 Dana Kraus, 12 16:58.6
Whitney Klassen, 9 17:00.1

32 Erin Kamrath, 11 17:04.5
33 Brianna Southivong, 8 17:13.0
Lindsay Schmidt, 8 17:13.3

34 Eleni Binsfeld, 11 17:15.2
35 Alissa Sauer, 12 17:15.9
36 Evan Buysee, 12 17:18.9
37 Meredith Moore, 7 17:20.1
38 Addie Reinert, 10 17:20.9
39 Alicia Darling, 8 17:21.9
40 Nicole Bunting, 7 17:24.9
Morgan DeRuyter, 8 17:25.2

41 Angela Handzus, 10 17:29.6
42 Jessie Sawatzky, 11 17:31.5
43 Elodie Tholen, 7 17:31.6
44 Stacy Liebl, 10 17:34.8
45 Kyllie Willard, 11 17:37.2
46 Tessa Heiling, 10 17:37.5
47 Stephanie Jaycox, 10 17:39.7
48 Mariah Lundstrum, 12 17:40.7
49 Megan Riley, 10 17:41.8
50 Naomi Dooyema, 8 17:48.5
51 Morgan Merritt, 9 17:52.6
52 Emily Scholtz, 12 17:53.8
53 Susanna Bekedam, 9 17:56.6
54 Meghan Travis, 8 17:56.7
Caitlin Louwagie, 9 17:58.7

55 Brooke Fast, 9 17:59.6
56 Sade Potter, 9 18:00.1
57 Harlie Kelderman, 8 18:01.3
58 Sarah Cham, 12 18:04.0
59 Clarice Wallert, 12 18:04.5
Baillee Hauser, 10 18:06.1

60 Erin Sietsema, 7 18:08.6
61 Tiffany Davis, 8 18:11.3
Nicole Louwagie, 11 18:17.5

62 Megan Johnson, 12 18:21.2
Allison Carmany, 9 18:22.6

14. Tracy Milroy

43
72
84
86
90
93
Total

TEAM

Canby
Redwood Valley
Luverne
Adrian

Hbcee
Adrian

Canby
Windom
Mt Lk Butter
Mt Lk Butter
Adrian

Bold
Adrian

Elodie Tholen, 7
Cecilia Trejo, 11
Galiya Bitton, 10
Anja Stadelmann, 12
Charly Morgan, 9
Ellie Tiegs, 9

Time = 1:37:58.0

Jackson Cty Central

Adrian

Jackson Cty Central

Montevideo
Mt Lk Butter
Luverne

Murry Ct Central

Hbcee
Redwood Valley

Jackson Cty Central

Canby
Montevideo
Montevideo
Windom
Montevideo
Montevideo
Hbcee

Canby

Mt Lk Christ
Canby

Mt Lk Butter
Maccray
Montevideo
Adrian

Redwood Valley
Worthington
Montevideo
Worthington
Redwood Valley
Sw Mn Christ

Jackson Cty Central

Mt Lk Butter
Tracy Milroy
Redwood Valley
Windom

Redwood Valley
Worthington
Bold

Redwood Valley
Luverne
Canby

Spring Cedar
Hbcee

Canby
Lakeview

Mt Lk Butter
Worthington
Hbcee
Worthington
Mt Lk Butter
Maccray
Luverne
Spring Cedar
Lakeview

Comf

Comf

Jackson Cty Central

Yellow Med East

17:31.6
18:54.2
19:55.2
20:20.1
21:16.9
21:47.7
Total Places =

375
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Morgan Field, 9
Crystal Van Iperen, 11
Ashlie Hess, 12
Kinbrae Bezdicek, 12
Hunter Hieronimus, 11
Sarah Voehl, 12
Jamilla Stimpel, 10
Breanna Breberg, 9
Amanda Crawford, 9
Emily Axford, 9
Bridgette Swanson, 9
Cecilia Trejo, 11
Ariana Lopez, 9
Megan Lipetzky, 11
Gabby Leuthje, 9
Meghan Plotz, 12
Kari Suby, 11
Elizabeth Groebner, 9
Morghan Trebesch, 8
Megan Walhof, 12
Jamie Schnoor, 10
Lauren Witte, 12
Mary Green, 10

Liz Hatch, 7

Haylee Sandry, 9
Galiya Bitton, 10
Leah Vanden Akker, 10
Sarah Sescher, 10
Paige Petersen, 10
Chelsey Johnson, 10
Anja Stadelmann, 12
Josie Lilja, 8
Bailey Swanson, 7
Ciara Gideon, 10
Emilie Baartman, 10
Emily Vogel, 8

Tess Cooper, 11
Charly Morgan, 9
Emily Sescher, 8
Amelia Soetebier, 8
Katie Olsen, 9

Ellie Tiegs, 9

Erin Petersen, 10
Misty Brooks, 12

18:24.3
18:24.6
18:26.2
18:29.2
18:35.1
18:36.7
18:37.7
18:46.5
18:48.9
18:49.8
18:52.9
18:54.2
18:54.2
18:59.9
19:00.4
19:14.5
19:14.8
19:16.4
19:20.0
19:24.8
19:28.5
19:31.0
19:42.6
19:49.8
19:52.5
19:55.2
19:59.8
20:09.0
20:15.6
20:18.0
20:20.1
20:24.0
20:24.6
20:26.1
20:44.5
21:00.8
21:12.6
21:16.9
21:24.6
21:36.0
21:39.2
21:47.7
23:04.1
23:04.2

Yellow Med East
Murry Ct Central
Luverne

Jackson Cty Central
Adrian

Jackson Cty Central
Bold

Murry Ct Central
Hbcee

Windom

Mt Lk Christ
Tracy Milroy
Worthington
Spring Cedar Comf
Hbcee

Spring Cedar Comf
Worthington
Spring Cedar Comf
Spring Cedar Comf
Sw Mn Christ
Murry Ct Central
Luverne

Windom

Bold

Maccray

Tracy Milroy

Sw Mn Christ
Murry Ct Central
Pipestone
Lakeview

Tracy Milroy

Bold

Mt Lk Christ
Lakeview

Luverne

Spring Cedar Comf
Pipestone

Tracy Milroy
Murry Ct Central
Murry Ct Central
Maccray

Tracy Milroy
Pipestone

Bold



